AM
PH
EN
O
L RH
IN
O
 SERIES  C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
HOW TO ORDER - AMPHENOL RHINO
STEP 1: SELECT SHELL STYLE, PLUG OR RECEPTACLE
STEP 2: SELECT FINISH
STEP 3: SELECT SHELL SIZE -  AMPERAGE RATING
SHELL SIZE MAX. CURRENT
RATING (A) @ 40° C
PIN CONTACT
SIZE (MM)
CONTACT
RESISTANCE (MΩ)
CONTACT MATING
FORCE (N)
13-85 13 85A 3.6 mm 0.15 10
15-120 15 120A 6.0 mm 0.11 20
17-185 17 185A 8.0 mm 0.08 50
21-340 21 340A 10.0 mm 0.06 70
23-500 23 500A 14.0 mm 0.05 90
25-1000 25 1000A 18.0 mm 0.02 130
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WPTV- 07 ZN 17-185 -1 P N B -W567
CONNECTOR TYPE SHELL STYLE FINISH SHELL SIZE-
AMPERAGE
RATING
TERMINATION CONTACT POLARIZATION BACKSHELL
TYPE
MODIFIER
RECEPTACLES PLUGSMates with
00
Wall Mount Receptacle
07
Jam Nut Receptacle
01
In-Line Receptacle
06
Cable Plug
ZN  =  Black Zinc Nickel
RW =  Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium
RF  =  Electroless Nickel
RB =  Marine Nickel Aluminum Bronze
SS =  Stainless Steel
AM
PH
EN
O
L RH
IN
O
 SERIES  C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
HOW TO ORDER - AMPHENOL RHINO
STEP 4: SELECT TERMINATION
STEP 5: SELECT CONTACT
STEP 6: SELECT POLARIZATION
SHELL SIZE MINOR KEY LOCATION
AR & AP BR & BP CR & CP DR & DP
13 & 15
N 95 141 208 236
A 113 156 182 292
B 90 145 195 252
C 53 156 220 255
D 119 146 176 298
E 51 141 184 242
17 & 21 &
 23 & 25
N 80 142 196 293
A 135 170 200 310